WILDLIFE AUTOSPORT

BURNHAM-ON-SEA MOTOR CLUB LTD. & TAUNTON MOTORING CLUB LTD.

Results for Wildlife Stages 2023

4th June



O 00 N O U B WN P

D LU wLunul LS B DSBS DSBS DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNERRIRRRRRR R
O W NOOULBE WNREPROUOUOWOWNOULEWNREROOWOOWNOUBSWNREROOVOOWNOODOUREWNREROOOOLONOOWGENIEO

Karl Broad

Chris White
Steve Hollis

Dan Gibson
Geoff Bennett
Tony Palfrey
Andrew Phillips
Tom Jones

Mark Harris
Steven Adrian Harkness
Peter Elkins
Rhys Wyn Davies
Mark Clayton
Darren Pool
Darren Harris
Adrian Marrocco
Stuart Cameron
Scott Masters
lan Mundell
Peter Self

Mark Rickarby
Barry Warman
Steve Smith
Matthew Curzon
George Heighway
Rex Ireland
Daniel Mundell
Ben Williams
James Brady
Colin Mitchell
Simon Heywood
Joe Piggott
Barry Pavey

Alf Chanter
Mccarthy

Paul Debono
Malcolm Horn
Chris Hickman
Dan Sanders
Aaron Brimblecombe
Scott Cleverdon
Martin Jeffrey Tuck
Mike Dixon
Shaun King

Rob Channing
John Rayson
Nick Brown
Adrian Lawman
Alex Roscoe
Pete Stimson
Rob Bolt

David Wood
Paul Tappin
Patrick Caruth
Kevin McCarron
Martin Dover
Mydrian Harries
Richard Ingleby
Andy Burnell

Roger Grant
Graham Capper
Tim Currie

Shaun Layland
John Billett

Zak Linham
Rupert Barker
Megan Jones
Darren Matthews
Paul Sanders
Craig Fleming
Dan Petrie

Nic Clayton
Danielle Pool
Pete Donachie
Terry Martin
Gary Whittington
Bradley Down
Dale Gordon
Mike Gray

Jack Rickarby
Matthew Warman
Briana May Sanders
Gareth Short
Tarn Whiten
Jake Scannel
Stephen Spear
Alice Williams
Karen Phelps
Ashlyn Mitchell
Kev Moyses

John Fellowes
Paul Rumary
Megan McCarron
Mark Johnson
Luke Mole

Tony Bassett
Alex Stanbury
Robbie Sandford
Scott Weller
Gareth Drayton
Richard Keep
Mikey Dixon

lan Benson
Darren Hardy
Clive Rayson
Chris Beer

John Hailing
Stephen Roscoe
Mark Butler

Paul Hoad

Chris Hambly
Richard Tappin
Miles Ambler
David Thorpe
Neville Breach
Steve Cox

Alex Booth
Tommi Henderson

FORD FIESTA ST
Ford Escort
Volkswagen Golf R
Darrian T90

Ford Escort
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort

BMW M3

Ford Fiesta WRC
Darrian GTR+
Toyota Starlet
Vauxhall Corsa S16
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Renault Clio Cup 172
Ford Fiesta

MG ZR

Subaru Impreza
BMW M3

Fore Escort

Ford Escort

Ford Excotr
Renault Clio

Ford Escort

MG ZR

Ford Escort
Porsche 911
Subaru Impreza
Honda Civic
Citroen Saxo VTR
Ford Escort

Honda Civic Type R
Talbot Sunbeam
Toyota Corolla
Peugeot 206 Cupcar
Honda Civic
Toyota Corolla

VW Polo

VW Polo

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk1
Ford Escort
Vauxhall Chevette
Peugeot 205 1.6
Ford Escort Mk1
Vauxhall Corsa
Nissan Micra

Ford anglia
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 205 Gti
Talbot Sunbeam
Talbot Sunbeam
Citroen C2 GT
Hillman Avenger 1600GT
Vauxhall Nova
Mitsubishi Evo VII
Skoda Felicia S1600




1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd

14

20

11
30

15

21
17
27
58
59
18
25
39
45
44
46
37
48
50
42
36
32
49
23
57
31
38
52
47
22
41
55
53
56
43
60

Dan Gibson & Shaun Layland
Mark Clayton & Nic Clayton
Tony Palfrey & Zak Linham

Chris White & Graham Capper
lan Mundell & Dale Gordon
Karl Broad & Roger Grant
Peter Elkins & Craig Fleming
James Brady & Karen Phelps
Mark Harris & Darren Matthews

Darren Pool & Danielle Pool

Tom Jones & Megan Jones
Peter Self & Mike Gray
Adrian Marrocco & Terry Martin
Rex Ireland & Jake Scannel
Mydrian Harries & Steve Cox
Richard Ingleby & Alex Booth
Stuart Cameron & Gary Whittington
Matthew Curzon & Gareth Short
Chris Hickman & Alex Stanbury
Shaun King & lan Benson
Mike Dixon & Mikey Dixon
Rob Channing & Darren Hardy
Paul Debono & Luke Mole
Nick Brown & Chris Beer
Alex Roscoe & Stephen Roscoe
Scott Cleverdon & Gareth Drayton
Mccarthy & Mark Johnson
Simon Heywood & Kev Moyses
Adrian Lawman & John Hailing
Barry Warman & Matthew Warman
Martin Dover & Neville Breach
Colin Mitchell & Ashlyn Mitchell
Malcolm Horn & Tony Bassett
Rob Bolt & Paul Hoad
John Rayson & Clive Rayson
Mark Rickarby & Jack Rickarby
Aaron Brimblecombe & Scott Weller
Patrick Caruth & Miles Ambler
David Wood & Chris Hambly
Kevin McCarron & David Thorpe
Martin Jeffrey Tuck & Richard Keep
Andy Burnell & Tommi Henderson

Darrian T90
Toyota Starlet
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort
MG ZR
FORD FIESTA ST
Ford Fiesta WRC
Porsche 911
Ford Escort
Vauxhall Corsa S16
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Escort
Vauxhall Nova
Mitsubishi Evo VII
Renault Clio Cup 172
Ford Excotr
Honda Civic
Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk1
Vauxhall Chevette
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort Mk1
Nissan Micra
VW Polo
Talbot Sunbeam
Honda Civic
Vauxhall Corsa
Fore Escort

Hillman Avenger 1600GT

Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 206 Cupcar
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 205 1.6
BMW M3
VW Polo
Talbot Sunbeam
Peugeot 205 Gti
Citroen C2 GT
Ford Escort Mk2
Skoda Felicia S1600
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Overall positions

08:35
08:28
08:33
08:36
08:36
08:49
08:29
08:42
08:49
08:44
08:49
08:47
08:51
09:01
08:54
09:02
09:09
08:59
09:13
09:10
09:08
09:09
09:07
09:28
09:24
10:00
09:33
09:35
09:11
08:46
09:21
09:16
09:37
09:37
09:48
09:14
12:26
10:13
09:45
11:18
12:26
12:26

07:57
08:15
08:09
08:23
08:15
08:28
10:17
08:24
08:21
08:36
08:39
08:33
08:33
08:32
08:32
08:35
08:44
08:44
08:42
08:46
08:51
08:52
08:57
08:52
08:50
08:57
09:12
09:06
08:51
08:36
09:03
09:10
09:09
09:14
09:19
08:59
09:29
09:47
09:27
10:06
12:26
30:00

05:54
06:05
06:04
06:05
06:07
06:12
05:52
06:31
06:14
06:29
06:20
06:14
06:17
06:26
06:29
06:23
06:19
06:36
06:34
06:39
06:37
06:32
06:33
06:39
06:42
06:40
06:37
06:39
06:35
06:26
06:51
06:41
06:54
06:53
06:58
10:16
07:01
07:24
07:04
07:37
07:05
06:15

05:49
05:57
06:03
06:05
06:01
06:09
05:45
06:19
06:11
06:15
06:11
06:10
06:14
06:16
06:25
06:25
06:19
06:25
06:30
06:36
06:35
06:32
06:27
06:35
06:40
06:38
06:51
06:33
06:37
06:18
06:49
06:40
06:56
06:55
06:55
06:39
06:53
07:32
07:00
07:39
06:36
06:10

05:55
06:01
06:08
06:04
06:02
06:12
05:58
06:14
06:17
06:15
06:14
06:36
06:25
06:26
06:24
06:28
06:23
06:31
06:29
06:35
06:35
06:38
06:34
06:40
06:41
06:38
06:41
06:37
06:59
06:29
06:46
06:52
06:48
06:58
07:03
06:30
06:56
07:37
07:06
07:43
10:20
06:52

05:52
05:59
06:05
06:03
05:59
06:06
05:50
06:08
06:23
06:14
06:12
06:11
06:15
06:23
06:19
06:18
06:20
06:27
06:25
06:29
06:32
06:32
06:33
06:34
06:32
06:32
06:28
06:38
06:47
10:16
06:54
06:34
06:53
06:52
06:47
06:30
06:57
07:24
07:01
08:19
06:28
06:05

05:14
05:15
05:20
05:22
05:27
05:23
05:44
05:31
05:38
05:31
05:35
05:36
05:37
05:36
05:40
05:38
05:40
05:43
05:44
05:48
05:45
05:54
05:58
05:50
05:51
05:47
05:50
06:05
05:49
05:35
06:08
05:58
06:03
06:10
06:06
05:46
06:09
06:38
06:10
06:35
05:42
05:26

05:17
05:13
05:16
05:15
05:36
05:22
05:24
05:31
05:26
05:31
05:36
05:34
05:38
05:32
05:36
05:45
05:39
05:43
05:41
05:45
05:44
05:48
05:57
05:47
05:51
05:47
05:53
05:51
05:49
05:36
06:04
06:30
06:02
06:07
06:07
05:46
06:11
06:34
09:55
06:27
05:38
05:26

04:57
04:59
05:02
05:00
05:02
05:06
05:08
05:09
05:12
05:05
05:09
05:07
05:20
05:15
05:14
05:15
05:20
05:17
05:20
05:24
05:31
05:25
05:37
05:27
05:33
05:29
05:24
05:33
06:05
05:11
05:49
06:13
05:47
05:47
05:39
05:27
05:43
06:10
05:54
06:10
05:21
05:10

00:55:30
00:56:12
00:56:40
00:56:53
00:57:05
00:57:47
00:58:27
00:58:29
00:58:31
00:58:40
00:58:45
00:58:48
00:59:10
00:59:27
00:59:33
00:59:49
00:59:53
01:00:25
01:00:38
01:01:12
01:01:18
01:01:22
01:01:43
01:01:52
01:02:04
01:02:28
01:02:29
01:02:37
01:02:43
01:03:13
01:03:45
01:03:54
01:04:09
01:04:33
01:04:42
01:05:07
01:07:45
01:09:19
01:09:22
01:11:54
01:12:02
01:23:50



Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th

Car
12
14
11

29

20
30

15
23
21

17

26
58
24
28
10
25
27
54
59
37
40
44
18
46
45
35
49
39
22
31
57
50
48
36
32
33
38
52
34
53
51
47
42
55
56
41
43
60

Stage 1 times

Crew
Rhys Wyn Davies & Dan Petrie
Mark Clayton & Nic Clayton
Peter Elkins & Craig Fleming
Geoff Bennett & John Billett
Ben Williams & Alice Williams
Tony Palfrey & Zak Linham
Dan Gibson & Shaun Layland
Chris White & Graham Capper
lan Mundell & Dale Gordon
James Brady & Karen Phelps
Andrew Phillips & Rupert Barker
Darren Pool & Danielle Pool
Barry Warman & Matthew Warman
Peter Self & Mike Gray
Karl Broad & Roger Grant
Tom Jones & Megan Jones
Mark Harris & Darren Matthews
Adrian Marrocco & Terry Martin
Steve Hollis & Tim Currie
George Heighway & Tarn Whiten
Mydrian Harries & Steve Cox
Steve Smith & Briana May Sanders
Daniel Mundell & Stephen Spear
Steven Adrian Harkness & Paul Sanders
Matthew Curzon & Gareth Short
Rex Ireland & Jake Scannel
Paul Tappin & Richard Tappin
Richard Ingleby & Alex Booth
Paul Debono & Luke Mole
Dan Sanders & Robbie Sandford
Mike Dixon & Mikey Dixon
Stuart Cameron & Gary Whittington
Rob Channing & Darren Hardy
Shaun King & lan Benson
Alf Chanter & Megan McCarron
Adrian Lawman & John Hailing
Chris Hickman & Alex Stanbury
Mark Rickarby & Jack Rickarby
Colin Mitchell & Ashlyn Mitchell
Martin Dover & Neville Breach
Alex Roscoe & Stephen Roscoe
Nick Brown & Chris Beer
Mccarthy & Mark Johnson
Simon Heywood & Kev Moyses
Joe Piggott & John Fellowes
Malcolm Horn & Tony Bassett
Rob Bolt & Paul Hoad
Barry Pavey & Paul Rumary
David Wood & Chris Hambly
Pete Stimson & Mark Butler
John Rayson & Clive Rayson
Scott Cleverdon & Gareth Drayton
Patrick Caruth & Miles Ambler
Kevin McCarron & David Thorpe
Aaron Brimblecombe & Scott Weller
Martin Jeffrey Tuck & Richard Keep
Andy Burnell & Tommi Henderson

CarModel
Darrian GTR+
Toyota Starlet

Ford Fiesta WRC

Ford Escort

Ford Escort
Peugeot 205

Darrian T90

Ford Escort

MG ZR
Porsche 911
Peugeot 205

Vauxhall Corsa S16
Fore Escort
Subaru Impreza
FORD FIESTA ST
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Volkswagen Golf R

Renault Clio
Vauxhall Nova

Ford Escort

MG ZR

BMW M3
Ford Excotr
Ford Escort
Talbot Sunbeam
Mitsubishi Evo VII
Toyota Corolla
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort Mk1
Renault Clio Cup 172
Vauxhall Chevette
Ford Escort
Honda Civic Type R
Vauxhall Corsa
Honda Civic
BMW M3
Subaru Impreza
Hillman Avenger 1600GT
Nissan Micra
Ford Escort Mk1
Talbot Sunbeam
Honda Civic
Citroen Saxo VTR
Peugeot 206 Cupcar
Peugeot 206
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205 Gti
Ford anglia
Peugeot 205 1.6
VW Polo
Talbot Sunbeam
Citroen C2 GT
VW Polo
Ford Escort Mk2
Skoda Felicia S1600

Class
D
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Stage 1
07:45
08:28
08:29
08:30
08:32
08:33
08:35
08:36
08:36
08:42
08:42
08:44
08:46
08:47
08:49
08:49
08:49
08:51
08:53
08:54
08:54
08:56
08:56
08:57
08:59
09:01
09:01
09:02
09:07
09:07
09:08
09:09
09:09
09:10
09:11
09:11
09:13
09:14
09:16
09:21
09:24
09:28
09:33
09:35
09:36
09:37
09:37
09:42
09:45
09:47
09:48
10:00
10:13
11:18
12:26
12:26
12:26



Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th

Car
12

14
20
29
10

30

27
58
17
21
59
15
23

24
39
18
25
45
26
50
44
49
46
48
37
42
40
22
35
57
32
38
31
33
36
52
34
47
53
41
51
55
56
11
28

43
54
60

Stage 2 times

Crew
Rhys Wyn Davies & Dan Petrie
Dan Gibson & Shaun Layland
Geoff Bennett & John Billett
Tony Palfrey & Zak Linham
Mark Clayton & Nic Clayton
lan Mundell & Dale Gordon
Ben Williams & Alice Williams
Steven Adrian Harkness & Paul Sanders
Mark Harris & Darren Matthews
Andrew Phillips & Rupert Barker
Chris White & Graham Capper
James Brady & Karen Phelps
Karl Broad & Roger Grant
Rex Ireland & Jake Scannel
Mydrian Harries & Steve Cox
Adrian Marrocco & Terry Martin
Peter Self & Mike Gray
Richard Ingleby & Alex Booth
Darren Pool & Danielle Pool
Barry Warman & Matthew Warman
Tom Jones & Megan Jones
Steve Smith & Briana May Sanders
Chris Hickman & Alex Stanbury
Stuart Cameron & Gary Whittington
Matthew Curzon & Gareth Short
Shaun King & lan Benson
George Heighway & Tarn Whiten
Alex Roscoe & Stephen Roscoe
Mike Dixon & Mikey Dixon
Adrian Lawman & John Hailing
Rob Channing & Darren Hardy
Nick Brown & Chris Beer
Paul Debono & Luke Mole
Scott Cleverdon & Gareth Drayton
Dan Sanders & Robbie Sandford
Mark Rickarby & Jack Rickarby
Alf Chanter & Megan McCarron
Martin Dover & Neville Breach
Simon Heywood & Kev Moyses
Malcolm Horn & Tony Bassett
Colin Mitchell & Ashlyn Mitchell
Joe Piggott & John Fellowes
Mccarthy & Mark Johnson
Rob Bolt & Paul Hoad
Barry Pavey & Paul Rumary
John Rayson & Clive Rayson
David Wood & Chris Hambly
Aaron Brimblecombe & Scott Weller
Pete Stimson & Mark Butler
Patrick Caruth & Miles Ambler
Kevin McCarron & David Thorpe
Peter Elkins & Craig Fleming
Daniel Mundell & Stephen Spear
Steve Hollis & Tim Currie
Martin Jeffrey Tuck & Richard Keep
Paul Tappin & Richard Tappin
Andy Burnell & Tommi Henderson

CarModel
Darrian GTR+
Darrian T90
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205
Toyota Starlet
MG ZR
Ford Escort
BMW M3
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort
Porsche 911
FORD FIESTA ST
Ford Escort
Vauxhall Nova
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo VII
Vauxhall Corsa S16
Fore Escort
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort
Honda Civic
Renault Clio Cup 172
Ford Excotr
Ford Escort
Renault Clio
Nissan Micra
Ford Escort Mk1
Vauxhall Corsa
Vauxhall Chevette
Ford Escort Mk1
Toyota Corolla
VW Polo
Toyota Corolla
BMW M3
Honda Civic Type R
Hillman Avenger 1600GT
Honda Civic
Peugeot 206 Cupcar
Subaru Impreza
Citroen Saxo VTR
Talbot Sunbeam
Peugeot 206
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205 1.6
Peugeot 205 Gti
VW Polo
Ford anglia
Talbot Sunbeam
Citroen C2 GT
Ford Fiesta WRC
MG ZR
Volkswagen Golf R
Ford Escort Mk2
Talbot Sunbeam
Skoda Felicia S1600

Class
D
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Stage 2
07:23
07:57
08:04
08:09
08:15
08:15
08:20
08:21
08:21
08:22
08:23
08:24
08:28
08:32
08:32
08:33
08:33
08:35
08:36
08:36
08:39
08:42
08:42
08:44
08:44
08:46
08:48
08:50
08:51
08:51
08:52
08:52
08:57
08:57
08:58
08:59
09:03
09:03
09:06
09:09
09:10
09:10
09:12
09:14
09:17
09:19
09:27
09:29
09:29
09:47
10:06
10:17
12:26
12:26
12:26
12:26
30:00



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th

12
11

v

14

20

29
33
21

60

17
10
18

59
24
23
27
15
58
30
46
37
26
39
49
25
36
44
32
35
45
48
42
31
40
50
57
52
38
47
41
53
43
55
56
22
54
28

Stage 3 times

Rhys Wyn Davies & Dan Petrie
Peter Elkins & Craig Fleming
Dan Gibson & Shaun Layland
Geoff Bennett & John Billett

Tony Palfrey & Zak Linham
Mark Clayton & Nic Clayton

Chris White & Graham Capper

lan Mundell & Dale Gordon
Karl Broad & Roger Grant
Ben Williams & Alice Williams
Joe Piggott & John Fellowes
Peter Self & Mike Gray
Mark Harris & Darren Matthews
Andy Burnell & Tommi Henderson
Andrew Phillips & Rupert Barker
Adrian Marrocco & Terry Martin
Steven Adrian Harkness & Paul Sanders
Stuart Cameron & Gary Whittington
Tom Jones & Megan Jones
Richard Ingleby & Alex Booth
Steve Smith & Briana May Sanders
Barry Warman & Matthew Warman
Rex Ireland & Jake Scannel
Darren Pool & Danielle Pool
Mydrian Harries & Steve Cox
James Brady & Karen Phelps
Rob Channing & Darren Hardy
Paul Debono & Luke Mole
George Heighway & Tarn Whiten
Chris Hickman & Alex Stanbury
Adrian Lawman & John Hailing
Matthew Curzon & Gareth Short
Mccarthy & Mark Johnson
Mike Dixon & Mikey Dixon
Simon Heywood & Kev Moyses
Alf Chanter & Megan McCarron
Shaun King & lan Benson
Nick Brown & Chris Beer
Scott Cleverdon & Gareth Drayton
Colin Mitchell & Ashlyn Mitchell

Dan Sanders & Robbie Sandford

Alex Roscoe & Stephen Roscoe

Martin Dover & Neville Breach

Rob Bolt & Paul Hoad

Malcolm Horn & Tony Bassett

John Rayson & Clive Rayson
Aaron Brimblecombe & Scott Weller
David Wood & Chris Hambly
Martin Jeffrey Tuck & Richard Keep
Patrick Caruth & Miles Ambler
Kevin McCarron & David Thorpe
Mark Rickarby & Jack Rickarby
Paul Tappin & Richard Tappin
Daniel Mundell & Stephen Spear

Darrian GTR+
Ford Fiesta WRC
Darrian T90
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205
Toyota Starlet
Ford Escort
MG ZR
FORD FIESTA ST
Ford Escort
Citroen Saxo VTR
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort
Skoda Felicia S1600
Peugeot 205
Mitsubishi Evo 9
BMW M3
Renault Clio Cup 172
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo VII
Ford Escort
Fore Escort
Ford Escort
Vauxhall Corsa S16
Vauxhall Nova
Porsche 911
Vauxhall Chevette
Toyota Corolla
Renault Clio
Honda Civic
Vauxhall Corsa
Ford Excotr
Talbot Sunbeam
Ford Escort Mk1
Honda Civic
Honda Civic Type R
Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk1
VW Polo
Subaru Impreza
Toyota Corolla
Nissan Micra

Hillman Avenger 1600GT

Peugeot 206
Peugeot 206 Cupcar
Peugeot 205 1.6
VW Polo
Peugeot 205 Gti
Ford Escort Mk2
Talbot Sunbeam
Citroen C2 GT
BMW M3
Talbot Sunbeam
MG ZR
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05:30
05:52
05:54
05:58
06:04
06:05
06:05
06:07
06:12
06:12
06:12
06:14
06:14
06:15
06:16
06:17
06:18
06:19
06:20
06:23
06:24
06:26
06:26
06:29
06:29
06:31
06:32
06:33
06:34
06:34
06:35
06:36
06:37
06:37
06:39
06:39
06:39
06:39
06:40
06:41
06:42
06:42
06:51
06:53
06:54
06:58
07:01
07:04
07:05
07:24
07:37
10:16
10:16
30:00



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd

12
11

14
20

N

21
60

10
17
15
27
23
18
30
25
58
59
26
37
39
46
32
40
44
48
43
45
49
42
22
31
50
35
54
24
57
36
41
47
52
38
53
55
56
28

Stage 4 times

Rhys Wyn Davies & Dan Petrie
Peter Elkins & Craig Fleming
Dan Gibson & Shaun Layland
Geoff Bennett & John Billett
Mark Clayton & Nic Clayton
lan Mundell & Dale Gordon
Tony Palfrey & Zak Linham

Chris White & Graham Capper

Andrew Phillips & Rupert Barker
Karl Broad & Roger Grant
Peter Self & Mike Gray
Andy Burnell & Tommi Henderson
Tom Jones & Megan Jones
Mark Harris & Darren Matthews
Steven Adrian Harkness & Paul Sanders
Adrian Marrocco & Terry Martin
Darren Pool & Danielle Pool
Rex Ireland & Jake Scannel
Barry Warman & Matthew Warman
Stuart Cameron & Gary Whittington
James Brady & Karen Phelps
Matthew Curzon & Gareth Short
Mydrian Harries & Steve Cox
Richard Ingleby & Alex Booth
George Heighway & Tarn Whiten
Paul Debono & Luke Mole
Chris Hickman & Alex Stanbury
Rob Channing & Darren Hardy
Simon Heywood & Kev Moyses
Dan Sanders & Robbie Sandford
Mike Dixon & Mikey Dixon
Nick Brown & Chris Beer
Martin Jeffrey Tuck & Richard Keep
Shaun King & lan Benson
Adrian Lawman & John Hailing
Scott Cleverdon & Gareth Drayton
Mark Rickarby & Jack Rickarby
Colin Mitchell & Ashlyn Mitchell

Alex Roscoe & Stephen Roscoe

Alf Chanter & Megan McCarron

Paul Tappin & Richard Tappin

Steve Smith & Briana May Sanders
Martin Dover & Neville Breach
Mccarthy & Mark Johnson
Aaron Brimblecombe & Scott Weller
John Rayson & Clive Rayson
Rob Bolt & Paul Hoad
Malcolm Horn & Tony Bassett
David Wood & Chris Hambly
Patrick Caruth & Miles Ambler
Kevin McCarron & David Thorpe
Daniel Mundell & Stephen Spear

Darrian GTR+
Ford Fiesta WRC
Darrian T90
Ford Escort
Toyota Starlet
MG ZR
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205
FORD FIESTA ST
Subaru Impreza
Skoda Felicia S1600
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort
BMW M3
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Vauxhall Corsa S16
Ford Escort
Fore Escort
Renault Clio Cup 172
Porsche 911
Ford Excotr
Vauxhall Nova
Mitsubishi Evo VII
Renault Clio
Toyota Corolla
Honda Civic
Vauxhall Chevette
Honda Civic
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort Mk1
Ford Escort Mk1
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort
Vauxhall Corsa
VW Polo
BMW M3
Subaru Impreza
Nissan Micra
Honda Civic Type R
Talbot Sunbeam
Ford Escort

Hillman Avenger 1600GT

Talbot Sunbeam
VW Polo
Peugeot 205 1.6
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 206 Cupcar
Peugeot 205 Gti
Talbot Sunbeam
Citroen C2 GT
MG ZR
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05:25
05:45
05:49
05:51
05:57
06:01
06:03
06:05
06:08
06:09
06:10
06:10
06:11
06:11
06:12
06:14
06:15
06:16
06:18
06:19
06:19
06:25
06:25
06:25
06:26
06:27
06:30
06:32
06:33
06:35
06:35
06:35
06:36
06:36
06:37
06:38
06:39
06:40
06:40
06:41
06:41
06:42
06:49
06:51
06:53
06:55
06:55
06:56
07:00
07:32
07:39
30:00



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st

Stage 5 times

Rhys Wyn Davies & Dan Petrie
Dan Gibson & Shaun Layland
Peter Elkins & Craig Fleming
Mark Clayton & Nic Clayton
lan Mundell & Dale Gordon
Geoff Bennett & John Billett

Chris White & Graham Capper
Tony Palfrey & Zak Linham

Andrew Phillips & Rupert Barker
Karl Broad & Roger Grant
James Brady & Karen Phelps
Tom Jones & Megan Jones
Steven Adrian Harkness & Paul Sanders
Darren Pool & Danielle Pool
Mark Harris & Darren Matthews
Stuart Cameron & Gary Whittington
Mydrian Harries & Steve Cox
Adrian Marrocco & Terry Martin
Rex Ireland & Jake Scannel
George Heighway & Tarn Whiten
Richard Ingleby & Alex Booth
Barry Warman & Matthew Warman
Chris Hickman & Alex Stanbury
Mark Rickarby & Jack Rickarby
Matthew Curzon & Gareth Short
Paul Debono & Luke Mole
Mike Dixon & Mikey Dixon
Shaun King & lan Benson
Peter Self & Mike Gray
Simon Heywood & Kev Moyses
Alf Chanter & Megan McCarron
Scott Cleverdon & Gareth Drayton
Rob Channing & Darren Hardy
Nick Brown & Chris Beer
Mccarthy & Mark Johnson

Alex Roscoe & Stephen Roscoe

Dan Sanders & Robbie Sandford

Martin Dover & Neville Breach

Malcolm Horn & Tony Bassett

Colin Mitchell & Ashlyn Mitchell
Andy Burnell & Tommi Henderson
Aaron Brimblecombe & Scott Weller
Rob Bolt & Paul Hoad

Adrian Lawman & John Hailing
John Rayson & Clive Rayson
David Wood & Chris Hambly

Patrick Caruth & Miles Ambler

Kevin McCarron & David Thorpe

Martin Jeffrey Tuck & Richard Keep

Paul Tappin & Richard Tappin

Daniel Mundell & Stephen Spear

Darrian GTR+
Darrian T90
Ford Fiesta WRC
Toyota Starlet
MG ZR
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
FORD FIESTA ST
Porsche 911
Subaru Impreza
BMW M3
Vauxhall Corsa S16
Ford Escort
Renault Clio Cup 172
Vauxhall Nova
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Escort
Renault Clio
Mitsubishi Evo VII
Fore Escort
Honda Civic
BMW M3
Ford Excotr
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort Mk1
Ford Escort
Subaru Impreza
Honda Civic
Honda Civic Type R
VW Polo
Vauxhall Chevette
Ford Escort Mk1
Talbot Sunbeam
Nissan Micra
Toyota Corolla

Hillman Avenger 1600GT

Peugeot 206 Cupcar
Subaru Impreza
Skoda Felicia S1600
VW Polo
Peugeot 206
Vauxhall Corsa
Peugeot 205 1.6
Peugeot 205 Gti
Talbot Sunbeam
Citroen C2 GT
Ford Escort Mk2
Talbot Sunbeam
MG ZR
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05:32
05:55
05:58
06:01
06:02
06:03
06:04
06:08
06:09
06:12
06:14
06:14
06:15
06:15
06:17
06:23
06:24
06:25
06:26
06:28
06:28
06:29
06:29
06:30
06:31
06:34
06:35
06:35
06:36
06:37
06:37
06:38
06:38
06:40
06:41
06:41
06:42
06:46
06:48
06:52
06:52
06:56
06:58
06:59
07:03
07:06
07:37
07:43
10:20
10:20
30:00



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th

12
11

14
20

60

30
21

15
10
17
59
58
18
27

39
25
36
40
43
45
22
42
44
46
50
37
31
35
48
32
47
49
52
38
57
41
53
55
56
26
23
28

Stage 6 times

Rhys Wyn Davies & Dan Petrie
Peter Elkins & Craig Fleming
Dan Gibson & Shaun Layland
Geoff Bennett & John Billett
Mark Clayton & Nic Clayton
lan Mundell & Dale Gordon

Chris White & Graham Capper
Tony Palfrey & Zak Linham

Andy Burnell & Tommi Henderson
Karl Broad & Roger Grant
James Brady & Karen Phelps
Peter Self & Mike Gray
Tom Jones & Megan Jones
Darren Pool & Danielle Pool

Steven Adrian Harkness & Paul Sanders

Adrian Marrocco & Terry Martin
Richard Ingleby & Alex Booth
Mydrian Harries & Steve Cox

Stuart Cameron & Gary Whittington
Rex Ireland & Jake Scannel
Mark Harris & Darren Matthews
Chris Hickman & Alex Stanbury
Matthew Curzon & Gareth Short
Mccarthy & Mark Johnson
Dan Sanders & Robbie Sandford
Martin Jeffrey Tuck & Richard Keep
Shaun King & lan Benson
Mark Rickarby & Jack Rickarby
Scott Cleverdon & Gareth Drayton
Mike Dixon & Mikey Dixon
Rob Channing & Darren Hardy
Alex Roscoe & Stephen Roscoe
Paul Debono & Luke Mole
Colin Mitchell & Ashlyn Mitchell
Alf Chanter & Megan McCarron
Nick Brown & Chris Beer

Simon Heywood & Kev Moyses

John Rayson & Clive Rayson
Adrian Lawman & John Hailing
Rob Bolt & Paul Hoad
Malcolm Horn & Tony Bassett
Martin Dover & Neville Breach
Aaron Brimblecombe & Scott Weller
David Wood & Chris Hambly
Patrick Caruth & Miles Ambler
Kevin McCarron & David Thorpe
George Heighway & Tarn Whiten
Barry Warman & Matthew Warman
Daniel Mundell & Stephen Spear

Darrian GTR+
Ford Fiesta WRC
Darrian T90
Ford Escort
Toyota Starlet
MG ZR
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205
Skoda Felicia S1600
FORD FIESTA ST
Porsche 911
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Vauxhall Corsa S16
BMW M3
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mitsubishi Evo VII
Vauxhall Nova
Renault Clio Cup 172
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Honda Civic
Ford Excotr
Talbot Sunbeam
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort
BMW M3
VW Polo
Ford Escort Mk1
Vauxhall Chevette
Nissan Micra
Toyota Corolla
Subaru Impreza
Honda Civic Type R
Ford Escort Mk1
Honda Civic
Peugeot 205 1.6
Vauxhall Corsa
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 206 Cupcar

Hillman Avenger 1600GT

VW Polo
Peugeot 205 Gti
Talbot Sunbeam

Citroen C2 GT
Renault Clio
Fore Escort

MG ZR
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05:25
05:50
05:52
05:55
05:59
05:59
06:03
06:05
06:05
06:06
06:08
06:11
06:12
06:14
06:15
06:15
06:18
06:19
06:20
06:23
06:23
06:25
06:27
06:28
06:28
06:28
06:29
06:30
06:32
06:32
06:32
06:32
06:33
06:34
06:34
06:34
06:38
06:47
06:47
06:52
06:53
06:54
06:57
07:01
07:24
08:19
09:39
10:16
30:00



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th

Stage 7 times

Dan Gibson & Shaun Layland
Mark Clayton & Nic Clayton
Tony Palfrey & Zak Linham

Chris White & Graham Capper
Karl Broad & Roger Grant
Andy Burnell & Tommi Henderson
lan Mundell & Dale Gordon

Darren Pool & Danielle Pool

James Brady & Karen Phelps

Barry Warman & Matthew Warman
Tom Jones & Megan Jones
Peter Self & Mike Gray
Rex Ireland & Jake Scannel
Adrian Marrocco & Terry Martin
Richard Ingleby & Alex Booth
Mark Harris & Darren Matthews
Stuart Cameron & Gary Whittington
Mydrian Harries & Steve Cox
Martin Jeffrey Tuck & Richard Keep
Matthew Curzon & Gareth Short
Peter Elkins & Craig Fleming
Chris Hickman & Alex Stanbury
Mike Dixon & Mikey Dixon
Mark Rickarby & Jack Rickarby
Dan Sanders & Robbie Sandford
Scott Cleverdon & Gareth Drayton
Daniel Mundell & Stephen Spear
Shaun King & lan Benson
Adrian Lawman & John Hailing
Mccarthy & Mark Johnson
Nick Brown & Chris Beer
Alex Roscoe & Stephen Roscoe
Rob Channing & Darren Hardy
Colin Mitchell & Ashlyn Mitchell
Paul Debono & Luke Mole
Alf Chanter & Megan McCarron
Malcolm Horn & Tony Bassett
Simon Heywood & Kev Moyses
John Rayson & Clive Rayson
Martin Dover & Neville Breach
Aaron Brimblecombe & Scott Weller
Rob Bolt & Paul Hoad
David Wood & Chris Hambly
Kevin McCarron & David Thorpe
Patrick Caruth & Miles Ambler

Darrian T90
Toyota Starlet
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort
FORD FIESTA ST
Skoda Felicia S1600
MG ZR
Vauxhall Corsa S16
Porsche 911
Fore Escort
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mitsubishi Evo VII
Ford Escort
Renault Clio Cup 172
Vauxhall Nova
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Excotr
Ford Fiesta WRC
Honda Civic
Ford Escort Mk1
BMW M3
Toyota Corolla
VW Polo
MG ZR
Ford Escort
Vauxhall Corsa
Talbot Sunbeam
Ford Escort Mk1
Nissan Micra
Vauxhall Chevette
Subaru Impreza
Toyota Corolla
Honda Civic Type R
Peugeot 206 Cupcar
Honda Civic
Peugeot 205 1.6

Hillman Avenger 1600GT

VW Polo
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 205 Gti
Citroen C2 GT
Talbot Sunbeam
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05:14
05:15
05:20
05:22
05:23
05:26
05:27
05:31
05:31
05:35
05:35
05:36
05:36
05:37
05:38
05:38
05:40
05:40
05:42
05:43
05:44
05:44
05:45
05:46
05:47
05:47
05:48
05:48
05:49
05:50
05:50
05:51
05:54
05:58
05:58
05:59
06:03
06:05
06:06
06:08
06:09
06:10
06:10
06:35
06:38



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd

Stage 8 times

Mark Clayton & Nic Clayton
Chris White & Graham Capper
Tony Palfrey & Zak Linham
Dan Gibson & Shaun Layland
Karl Broad & Roger Grant
Peter Elkins & Craig Fleming
Andy Burnell & Tommi Henderson
Mark Harris & Darren Matthews
Darren Pool & Danielle Pool
James Brady & Karen Phelps
Rex Ireland & Jake Scannel
Peter Self & Mike Gray
lan Mundell & Dale Gordon
Barry Warman & Matthew Warman
Mydrian Harries & Steve Cox
Tom Jones & Megan Jones
Adrian Marrocco & Terry Martin
Martin Jeffrey Tuck & Richard Keep
Stuart Cameron & Gary Whittington
Chris Hickman & Alex Stanbury
Matthew Curzon & Gareth Short
Mike Dixon & Mikey Dixon
Shaun King & lan Benson
Richard Ingleby & Alex Booth
Mark Rickarby & Jack Rickarby
Scott Cleverdon & Gareth Drayton
Nick Brown & Chris Beer
Rob Channing & Darren Hardy
Adrian Lawman & John Hailing
Dan Sanders & Robbie Sandford
Simon Heywood & Kev Moyses
Alex Roscoe & Stephen Roscoe
Mccarthy & Mark Johnson
Paul Debono & Luke Mole
Malcolm Horn & Tony Bassett
Martin Dover & Neville Breach
John Rayson & Clive Rayson
Rob Bolt & Paul Hoad
Aaron Brimblecombe & Scott Weller
Kevin McCarron & David Thorpe
Colin Mitchell & Ashlyn Mitchell
Patrick Caruth & Miles Ambler
David Wood & Chris Hambly

Toyota Starlet
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205
Darrian T90
FORD FIESTA ST
Ford Fiesta WRC
Skoda Felicia S1600
Ford Escort
Vauxhall Corsa S16
Porsche 911
Ford Escort
Subaru Impreza
MG ZR
Fore Escort
Vauxhall Nova
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Escort Mk2
Renault Clio Cup 172
Honda Civic
Ford Excotr
Ford Escort Mk1
Ford Escort
Mitsubishi Evo VII
BMW M3
VW Polo
Ford Escort Mk1
Vauxhall Chevette
Vauxhall Corsa
Toyota Corolla
Honda Civic
Nissan Micra
Talbot Sunbeam
Toyota Corolla
Peugeot 206 Cupcar

Hillman Avenger 1600GT

Peugeot 205 1.6
Peugeot 206
VW Polo
Citroen C2 GT
Subaru Impreza
Talbot Sunbeam
Peugeot 205 Gti

W W MmMm®@M@>> @O EE O P>EPDmODBID>ONOOOOODOMM>OOMOOmOowmMMOOOO

05:13
05:15
05:16
05:17
05:22
05:24
05:26
05:26
05:31
05:31
05:32
05:34
05:36
05:36
05:36
05:36
05:38
05:38
05:39
05:41
05:43
05:44
05:45
05:45
05:46
05:47
05:47
05:48
05:49
05:50
05:51
05:51
05:53
05:57
06:02
06:04
06:07
06:07
06:11
06:27
06:30
06:34
09:55



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd

14

20

15

21
11
30

60
23

58
27
59
25
17
18
39
43
36
45
46
22
48
42
44
32
50
37
47
41
38
52
57
53
49
55
56
31

Stage 9 times

Dan Gibson & Shaun Layland
Mark Clayton & Nic Clayton
Chris White & Graham Capper
lan Mundell & Dale Gordon
Tony Palfrey & Zak Linham
Darren Pool & Danielle Pool
Karl Broad & Roger Grant
Peter Self & Mike Gray
Peter Elkins & Craig Fleming
James Brady & Karen Phelps
Tom Jones & Megan Jones
Andy Burnell & Tommi Henderson
Barry Warman & Matthew Warman
Mark Harris & Darren Matthews
Mydrian Harries & Steve Cox
Rex Ireland & Jake Scannel
Richard Ingleby & Alex Booth
Matthew Curzon & Gareth Short
Adrian Marrocco & Terry Martin
Stuart Cameron & Gary Whittington
Chris Hickman & Alex Stanbury
Martin Jeffrey Tuck & Richard Keep
Mccarthy & Mark Johnson
Shaun King & lan Benson
Rob Channing & Darren Hardy
Mark Rickarby & Jack Rickarby
Nick Brown & Chris Beer
Scott Cleverdon & Gareth Drayton
Mike Dixon & Mikey Dixon
Simon Heywood & Kev Moyses
Alex Roscoe & Stephen Roscoe
Paul Debono & Luke Mole
John Rayson & Clive Rayson
Aaron Brimblecombe & Scott Weller
Malcolm Horn & Tony Bassett
Rob Bolt & Paul Hoad
Martin Dover & Neville Breach
David Wood & Chris Hambly
Adrian Lawman & John Hailing
Patrick Caruth & Miles Ambler
Kevin McCarron & David Thorpe
Colin Mitchell & Ashlyn Mitchell

Darrian T90
Toyota Starlet
Ford Escort
MG ZR
Peugeot 205
Vauxhall Corsa S16
FORD FIESTA ST
Subaru Impreza
Ford Fiesta WRC
Porsche 911
Subaru Impreza
Skoda Felicia S1600
Fore Escort
Ford Escort
Vauxhall Nova
Ford Escort
Mitsubishi Evo VII
Ford Excotr
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Renault Clio Cup 172
Honda Civic
Ford Escort Mk2
Talbot Sunbeam
Ford Escort
Vauxhall Chevette
BMW M3
Ford Escort Mk1
VW Polo
Ford Escort Mk1
Honda Civic
Nissan Micra
Toyota Corolla
Peugeot 205 1.6
VW Polo
Peugeot 206 Cupcar
Peugeot 206
Hillman Avenger 1600GT
Peugeot 205 Gti
Vauxhall Corsa
Talbot Sunbeam
Citroen C2 GT
Subaru Impreza
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04:57
04:59
05:00
05:02
05:02
05:05
05:06
05:07
05:08
05:09
05:09
05:10
05:11
05:12
05:14
05:15
05:15
05:17
05:20
05:20
05:20
05:21
05:24
05:24
05:25
05:27
05:27
05:29
05:31
05:33
05:33
05:37
05:39
05:43
05:47
05:47
05:49
05:54
06:05
06:10
06:10
06:13



1st
2nd
3rd
4th

58
50
42
52

Class A Results

Mydrian Harries & Steve Cox Vauxhall Nova
Alex Roscoe & Stephen Roscoe Nissan Micra
Scott Cleverdon & Gareth Drayton VW Polo

Rob Bolt & Paul Hoad Peugeot 206

> > > >

00:59:33
01:02:04
01:02:28
01:04:33



Class B Results

1st 15 Darren Pool & Danielle Pool Vauxhall Corsa S16 B 00:58:40
2nd 37 Paul Debono & Luke Mole Toyota Corolla B 01:01:43
3rd 48 Nick Brown & Chris Beer Ford Escort Mk1 B 01:01:52
4th 32 Simon Heywood & Kev Moyses Honda Civic B 01:02:37
5th 49 Adrian Lawman & John Hailing Vauxhall Corsa B 01:02:43
6th 57 Martin Dover & Neville Breach Hillman Avenger 1600GT B 01:03:45
7th 38 Malcolm Horn & Tony Bassett Peugeot 206 Cupcar B 01:04:09
8th 47 John Rayson & Clive Rayson Peugeot 205 1.6 B 01:04:42
9th 41 Aaron Brimblecombe & Scott Weller VW Polo B 01:07:45
10th 55 Patrick Caruth & Miles Ambler Talbot Sunbeam B 01:09:19
11th 53 David Wood & Chris Hambly Peugeot 205 Gti B 01:09:22
12th 56 Kevin McCarron & David Thorpe Citroen C2 GT B 01:11:54
13th 60 Andy Burnell & Tommi Henderson Skoda Felicia $1600 B 01:23:50



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

14

20
27
25
39
45
44
46
36

Mark Clayton & Nic Clayton
Tony Palfrey & Zak Linham
Chris White & Graham Capper
lan Mundell & Dale Gordon
Rex Ireland & Jake Scannel
Matthew Curzon & Gareth Short
Chris Hickman & Alex Stanbury
Shaun King & lan Benson
Mike Dixon & Mikey Dixon
Rob Channing & Darren Hardy
Mccarthy & Mark Johnson

Class C Results

Toyota Starlet
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort
MG ZR
Ford Escort
Ford Excotr
Honda Civic
Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk1
Vauxhall Chevette
Talbot Sunbeam
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00:56:12
00:56:40
00:56:53
00:57:05
00:59:27
01:00:25
01:00:38
01:01:12
01:01:18
01:01:22
01:02:29



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

30

18
23
22
43

Dan Gibson & Shaun Layland
James Brady & Karen Phelps
Mark Harris & Darren Matthews
Stuart Cameron & Gary Whittington
Barry Warman & Matthew Warman
Mark Rickarby & Jack Rickarby
Martin Jeffrey Tuck & Richard Keep

Class D Results

Darrian T90
Porsche 911
Ford Escort
Renault Clio Cup 172
Fore Escort
BMW M3
Ford Escort Mk2
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00:55:30
00:58:29
00:58:31
00:59:53
01:03:13
01:05:07
01:12:02



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

11

21
17
59
31

Karl Broad & Roger Grant
Peter Elkins & Craig Fleming
Tom Jones & Megan Jones
Peter Self & Mike Gray
Adrian Marrocco & Terry Martin
Richard Ingleby & Alex Booth
Colin Mitchell & Ashlyn Mitchell

Class E Results

FORD FIESTA ST

Ford Fiesta WRC
Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mitsubishi Evo VII
Subaru Impreza

m m m m m m m

00:57:47
00:58:27
00:58:45
00:58:48
00:59:10
00:59:49
01:03:54



Retirements

Car Crew Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Reason

19 Scott Masters & Bradley Down Retired Mechanical Failure
3 Steve Hollis & Tim Currie 08:53 12:26 Retired Broken Steering
34 Barry Pavey & Paul Rumary 09:42 09:17 Retired Broken Axle

51 Pete Stimson & Mark Butler 09:47 09:29 Retired Blown Engine

29 Ben Williams & Alice Williams 08:32 08:20 06:12 Retired Gearbox

33 Joe Piggott & John Fellowes 09:36 09:10 06:12 Retired Incident

24 Steve Smith & Briana May Sanders 08:56 08:42 06:24 06:42 Retired Engine Failure

54 Paul Tappin & Richard Tappin 09:01 12:26 10:16 06:41 10:20 Retired Suspension Failure
7 Andrew Phillips & Rupert Barker 08:42 08:22 06:16 06:08 06:09 Retired Engine Failure

10 Steven Adrian Harkness & Paul Sanders 08:57 08:21 06:18 06:12 06:15 06:15 Retired Rear Diff Mount Broken
12 Rhys Wyn Davies & Dan Petrie 07:45 07:23 05:30 05:25 05:32 05:25 Retired Engine Failure

26 George Heighway & Tarn Whiten 08:54 08:48 06:34 06:26 06:28 09:39 Retired Mechanical

5 Geoff Bennett & John Billett 08:30 08:04 05:58 05:51 06:03 05:55 Retired Gearbox

28 Daniel Mundell & Stephen Spear 08:56 12:26 30:00 30:00 30:00 30:00 05:48 Retired Unknown

35 Alf Chanter & Megan McCarron 09:11 09:03 06:39 06:41 06:37 06:34 05:59 Retired Incident

40 Dan Sanders & Robbie Sandford 09:07 08:58 06:42 06:35 06:42 06:28 05:47 05:50 Retired Gearbox



Wildlife Stages 2023

1st Overall

2nd Overall

3rd Overall

Class A

Class B

Class C

Class D

Class E

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

4

58
50

15

37
48

20
27
30

18

11

Dan Gibson & Shaun Layland
Mark & Nic Clayton
Tony Palfrey & Zak Linham

Mydrian Harries & Steve Cox
Alex & Stephen Roscoe

Darren & Danielle Pool
Paul Debono & Luke Mole
Nick Brown & Chris Beer

Chris White & Graham Capper
lan Mundell & Dale Gordon
Rex Ireland & Jake Scannel

James Brady & Karen Phelps
Mark Harris & Darren Matthews
Stuart Cameron & Gary Whittington

Karl Broad & Roger Grant
Peter Elkins & Craig Fleming
Tom & Megan Jones



